—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Chief Deputy Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector
Dept Info Systems Analyst IlI
Accountant Il

Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il

Tax Collection Specialist
Administrative Secretary
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Specialist

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$173,129
$129,108
$117,863
$91,764
$71,646
$56,326
$54,582
$53,729
$53,729
$53,729
$53,729
$53,724
$52,947
$47,238
$46,385
$45,792
$39,124
$39,124
$38,542
$37,783
$33,190
$30,245
$28,565
$24,590
$19,793
$13,180
$3,537
$3,537



