	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$173,129
2.	Chief Deputy Treasurer		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$129,108
3.	Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$117,863
4.	Dept Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$91,764
5.	Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$71,646
6.	Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$56,326
7.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$54,582
8.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,729
9.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,729
10.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,729
11.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,729
12.	Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,724
13.	Tax Collection Specialist		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$52,947
14.	Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$47,238
15.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$46,385
16.	Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$45,792
17.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,124
18.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,124
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$38,542
20.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$37,783
21.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$33,190
22.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$30,245
23.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$28,565
24.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$24,590
25.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$19,793
26.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$13,180
27.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$3,537
28.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$3,537